38th MALAYSIAN INTERNATIONAL OPEN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015, May 01 - 07

NAME OF FEDERATION/ CONGRESS:






NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS:
	MALE
	FEMALE

	1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
	1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)


(Please copy to add more bowlers)

HOTEL ROOM REQUIREMENT:

	OFFICIAL HOTEL:-
SUNWAY RESORT HOTEL
& SPA
	NO. OF ROOM
	CHECK-IN DATE
	CHECK-OUT DATE

	SINGLE ROOM RM360.00++ (Include Breakfast)
	
	
	

	TWIN SHARING ROOM RM400.00++
(Include Breakfast)
	
	
	

	TRIPLE SHARING ROOM RM500.00++
(Include Breakfast)
	
	
	

	Total number of
Rooms required
	
	
	



FLIGHT INFORMATION:
	ARRIVAL
	DEPARTURE

	Flight NO.
	Arrival Date
	Arrival Time
	Flight NO
	Departure
Date
	Departure
Time

	
	
	
	
	
	


Please return this form by fax to 603-74923227 or
email as soon as possible – administrator@mtbc.org.my
